m04006	003714		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500040801105		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	C4 SEP 10 PH 2: 21 SECALD AY OF STATE TALLAILASSEE, FLORIDA		
Office Use Only	A SEP 10 MID: 42 Michael Ante Michael Anto Michael Ante Michael Ante Michael Anto Michael Ante Michael Anto Michael Anto M		

L



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	
REFERENCE : 079347 7339931	
AUTHORIZATION : Tatricia Typuta	>
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	-
ORDER DATE : September 9, 2004	
ORDER TIME : 4:32 PM	
ORDER NO. : 879347-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 7439931	
CUSTOMER: Ms. Kathryn Snyder` Morris Manning & Martin, Llp Suite 1125 6000 Fairview Rd Charlotte, NC 28210	

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: TURKINGTON ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- _____ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd -- EXT# 2940

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER AFFOREM LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company) North Carolina 3. 20-1408198 (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3. 20-1408198 July 19, 2004 (FEI number, if applicable) (Date of Organization) 5. Perpetual (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1200 W. Ash Street, Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street Goldsboro, NC 27533	. Tu	rkington Acquisition Company, LLC			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if applicable) July 19, 2004 5. (Date of Organization) 5. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1200 W. Ash Street, Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here [v] The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street		(Name of Foreign Limited	Lia	bility Company)	
company is organized) July 19, 2004 5. Perpetual (Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1200 W. Ash Street, Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street	No	rth Carolina	3.		
(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1200 W. Ash Street, Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street				(FEI number, if applicable)	
exist or "perpetual") (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1200 W. Ash Street, Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 🔽 The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street	I. Ju	ly 19, 2004	5.	Perpetual	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1200 W. Ash Street, Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 🔽 The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street		(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
(See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) <u>1200 W. Ash Street,</u> <u>Goldsboro, NC 27533</u> (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: <u>Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street</u>					
Goldsboro, NC 27533 (Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 🔽 The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street	_	(Date first transacted business in F (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.	lori S. te	da, if prior to registration.) o determine penalty liability)	
(Street Address of Principal Office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 🔽 The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street	, <u>12</u>	200 W. Ash Street,			
 If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street 	G	-	,		
. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street		(Street Addres	s of	Principal Office)	
Stuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street	. If	limited liability company is a manager-manage	d c	ompany, check here 🗹	
	. TI	he name and usual business addresses of the ma	nag	ging members or managers are as follows:	
Goldsboro, NC 27533	s	tuart Ashman MGR 1200 W. Ash Street			
	_	Goldsboro, NC 27533	3		
). Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of re	0. A	ttached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90) da	ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of record	
e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a	ic jur	isdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photoco	pyi	s not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a	
anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	ansla	tion of the certificate under oath of the translator must be sul	bmi	tted.)	

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Sale of equipment

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Chris Butt, Vice President of Turkington Holdings USA, Inc. - Member

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Turkington Acquisition Company, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	(N	ame)		
1201 Hays St	ceet			_
Florida	Street Address (P.	O. Box NOT ACC	EPTABLE)	

Tallahassee, FL 32301 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

TURKINGTON ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 19th day of July, 2004, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 30th day of August, 2004

Claine & Marshall Secretary of State

Certification# 80997906-1 Reference# 6079138-ACH Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/verification